Schiitzen-
"9/ Verband
 Sarganserland

Feldschiessen 2007
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Einzelrangliste

Name

Baumann
Lier

Britsch
Wittwer
Zimmermann
Zwicky

Marty

Bieri
Hammerli
Langhans
Locher
Ziegler
Heuberger
Bartholet
Grlnenfelder

Vorname

Walter
Fritz
Kurt
Fritz
Remo
Pamela
Karl
Erhard
Lukas
Alfred
Josef
Hans
Heinz
Paul
Karl

JG

1960
1953
1948
1923
1972
1972
1922
1945
1969
1932
1934
1933
1942
1934
1935
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Sektion

Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Flums PSV
Sargans PS

Pistole 50 m

Waffe

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

Resultat

81
80
78
72
72
72
71
70
69
66
65
64
63
42
35



